400m jooks

48,40
48,42
48,47
48,70
48,93
49,12
49,35
49,36
49,40
49,43
(10)
49,44
49,51
49,74
49,84
49,86
49,90
50,04
50,13
50,20
50,21
(20)
50,32
50,38
50,73
50,74
50,74
50,83
50,83
50,88
50,92
50,92
(30)
50,95
50,98
51,10
51,25
51,33
51,50
51,58
51,60
51,72
51,73
(40)
51,82
51,93
52,01
52,05
52,10
52,14
52,14
52,15
52,15
52,15
(50)

Marek Niit

Andres Saarem0éts
Asko Anipai

Rivar Tipp

Sergei Tarasjuk
Andres Raja
Markus Ellisaar
Rasmus Magi
Aarne Nirk
Richard Pulst

Taavi Liiv

Kaarel Mangusson
Rauno Kinnapuu
Kristjan Kangur
Gert Glukmann
Rauno Laumets
Artur Liiv

Mikk Pahapill
Georg Vladimirov
Priit Jarveots

Anar Pajula
Allar StaSkevit§
Risto Kaljund
Roman Kohtov
Tarmo Riitmuru
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Lauri Birkan
Sten Utsmiits
Kaarel Kilki

Eiko Laine

Karl-Robert Saluri
Mart Soesson
Taavi Sarapuu
Karl Lumi

Henri Manninen
llja Dzjuba

Veiko Aunapuu
Mersin V6rno
Madis Vestel
Roman Fosti

Juri Gavrilov
Anatoli KiritSuk
Norman Ploom
Vahur Onton
Martti Vaske
Taavi Saar

Kaur Kivistik
Raigo Mitt

Risto Laanemets
Hendrik Lepik

09.08.1987 KJK Saare
23.03.1990 Tartu U. ASK
02.10.1989 KJK Ldunaldvi
15.09.1990 SK Altius
06.08.1993 NPSK Narvic
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi
14.02.1992 Tartu U. ASK
04.05.1992 Tartu U. ASK
08.05.1987 SK Sportkeskus ee
04.12.1991 Audentese SK

27.05.1988 KJK Ldunaldvi
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
18.08.1990 KJS Sakala
08.05.1989 SK Viraaz
30.07.1990 SK Fortis
14.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
25.02.1989 Tartu SS Kalev
18.07.1983 Stamina SK
24.02.1989 KJK Vike
02.04.1991 KJK Saare

07.11.1991 Rapla JK
09.09.1988 KJS Sakala
06.08.1989 SK Altius
07.05.1983 Tartu U. ASK
31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
28.03.1984 KJK Vike
14.11.1977 Némme KJK
20.07.1994 Audentese SK
27.02.1991 KJK Vike
17.02.1992 KJK Vike

06.08.1993 KJK Kose 2000
26.04.1975 Tallinna SS Kalev
18.01.1992 KJK Ldunaldvi
04.04.1985 Tallinna SS Kalev
14.07.1992 KJK Vike
04.11.1983 Tallinna SS Kalev
04.05.1992 KJK Vike
14.05.1992 KJK Vike
11.01.1988 KJK Kose 2000
06.06.1983 Stamina SK

11.05.1993 SK Leksi 44
10.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
03.01.1992 Tartu SS Kalev
17.05.1990 N6mme KJIK
16.05.1992 SK Sinimae
16.05.1992 Parnumaa SL
29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
06.07.1985 Tartu U. ASK
01.04.1994 P&rnu Kalevi KJK
18.04.1990 SK Active TC

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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mj

va

mj

ul8
mj
mj
pa
mj

mj

mj
mj

pa
mj
mj
mj
mj

mj

pa

10v

10v
10v
10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v
10v

10v

10v

10v

Fayetteville
Valga
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Barcelona
Valga
Tartu

Tartu
Rakvere

Tartu
Rakvere
Jdgeva
Valga
Tallinn
Tallinn
Rakvere
Barcelona
Rakvere
Tartu

Valga
Tartu
Valga
Tartu
Rakvere
Tallinn
Tallinn
Kaunas
Rakvere
Rakvere

Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Kose
Valga
Rakvere
Rakvere
Valga
Valga
Tartu

Valga
Valga
Rakvere
Tartu
Valga
Jekabpils
Valga
Tartu
Valga
Kose

30.04.2010
30.06.2010
30.06.2010
18.07.2010
18.07.2010
28.07.2010
29.06.2010
01.06.2010
21.05.2010
03.08.2010

01.06.2010
09.06.2010
28.08.2010
30.06.2010
18.07.2010
18.07.2010
18.08.2010
28.07.2010
09.06.2010
01.06.2010

29.06.2010
03.06.2010
30.06.2010
20.07.2010
18.08.2010
26.06.2010
18.07.2010
06.08.2010
09.06.2010
11.09.2010

09.06.2010
03.08.2010
09.06.2010
09.07.2010
29.06.2010
03.08.2010
10.08.2010
24.08.2010
30.06.2010
03.06.2010

24.08.2010
29.06.2010
11.09.2010
21.05.2010
29.06.2010
15.05.2010
24.08.2010
03.06.2010
29.06.2010
09.07.2010



